Pendant lamp Trio Lighting Trajan nickel 45W 5300Im CRI80 IP20

2700K-5000K
Product code 19452

TRIO

Simple design - many functions! The TRAJAN pendant light impresses with its practical functions and
classic design. The luminaire is extendable and height-adjustable, allowing it to be adapted to different
situations with complete flexibility. The light colour and light intensity can also be individually adjusted.
Whether for work, games evenings with friends or dining - the different settings provide the optimum
conditions for a suitable lighting mood. With up and down lighting, the luminaire also creates cosy and
harmonious lighting effects. The design in matt nickel gives it a modern appearance and makes it easy to
integrate into existing furnishing concepts. In addition, the luminaires feature modern LED technology,
which stands for a high quality of light. LED light sources are characterized by a long service life and low

heat generation.

Correlated colour temperature 2700K-5000K 2700K-5000K

Luminous flux
Warranty

Brand

Output

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Package weight
Casing colour
Casing material
No. of switches
Work environment
Manufacturer’'s homepage

5300lumens
5 years

Trio Lighting
45W

80

IP20

30000h
6.0mm
1500.0mm
150.0mm
2900g
34009
nickel
aluminium
15000times
indoor use
products.trio-lighting.com/375310507-2/
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