



Pendant lamp Trio Lighting Trajan nickel 45W 5300lm CRI80 IP20 2700K-5000K

Product code 19452

Simple design - many functions! The TRAJAN pendant light impresses with its practical functions and classic design. The luminaire is extendable and height-adjustable, allowing it to be adapted to different situations with complete flexibility. The light colour and light intensity can also be individually adjusted. Whether for work, games evenings with friends or dining - the different settings provide the optimum conditions for a suitable lighting mood. With up and down lighting, the luminaire also creates cosy and harmonious lighting effects. The design in matt nickel gives it a modern appearance and makes it easy to integrate into existing furnishing concepts. In addition, the luminaires feature modern LED technology, which stands for a high quality of light. LED light sources are characterized by a long service life and low heat generation.

Correlated colour temperature 2700K-5000K 2700K-5000K

Luminous flux	5300lumens
Warranty	5 years
Brand	Trio Lighting
Output	45W
Cri	80
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	30000h
Length	6.0mm
Width	1500.0mm
Height	150.0mm
Weight	2900g
Package weight	3400g
Casing colour	nickel
Casing material	aluminium
No. of switches	15000times
Work environment	indoor use
Manufacturer's homepage	products.trio-lighting.com/375310507-2/

